
ISSUE ID: 2020/F/25 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
12-AUG-2020 AND 18-AUG-2020





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 12-AUG-2020 AND 18-AUG-2020

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 19th August  2020

162735

228073

313959

379365

383044

389342

423441

425781

496834

514417

515352

517699

530572

534823

542377

542536

560280

564637

572736

579078

585879

586743

611043

620365

623876

642968
645771

646547

647877

650305

651981

661227

661648

661975

665464

665779

669596

669928

670537

670559

671453

672359

672605

673576

674017

675022

14/08/2020

12/08/2020

13/08/2020

13/08/2020

13/08/2020

18/08/2020

17/08/2020

13/08/2020

12/08/2020

13/08/2020

17/08/2020

14/08/2020

18/08/2020

17/08/2020

12/08/2020

14/08/2020

12/08/2020

13/08/2020

12/08/2020

18/08/2020

13/08/2020

17/08/2020

17/08/2020

17/08/2020

13/08/2020

17/08/2020
12/08/2020

14/08/2020

17/08/2020

17/08/2020

13/08/2020

12/08/2020

13/08/2020

18/08/2020

17/08/2020

17/08/2020

18/08/2020

17/08/2020

18/08/2020

18/08/2020

17/08/2020

12/08/2020

18/08/2020

18/08/2020

12/08/2020

18/08/2020

ABOYNE EXPORTS UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed 
To ABP UK EXPORTS UNLIMITED COMPANY
AIDS WEST COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To SEXUAL HEALTH WEST COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
DON KEATING WHOLESALE LIMITED Changed To 
DON KEATING GROUP LIMITED
AGA PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed
To MILLMOUNT M & E LIMITED
ODB CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To AOD 
CATERING LIMITED
BEYOND ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed To 
BEYOND RIGHTS LIMITED
NET ASSIST LIMITED Changed To MAYBURY 
MARKETING LIMITED
THE COUNTY BRAND CO LIMITED Changed To 
HANNON FINE FOODS LIMITED
BREATHE BOARDWEAR LIMITED Changed To 
PARKVIEW PROJECTS LIMITED
REAL WORLD RETAIL LIMITED Changed To RWA 
PHARMACY LIMITED
BV PROPERTY HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To FLEMING PROPERTY HOLDINGS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
ARDGEN SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To 
CELLNUTRITION HEALTH LIMITED
FARMHITCH LIMITED Changed To SHANKS TANKS 
LIMITED
7BEYOND MEDIA RIGHTS LIMITED Changed To 
BEYOND MEDIA RIGHTS LIMITED
ACCUCOLOUR LIMITED Changed To ENVIROPET 
LIMITED
ATEX VERIFICATION SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
ATEX & VERIFICATION SERVICES LIMITED
KEYSTONE BUSINESS ADVISORS UN LIMITED 
Changed To KEYSTONE UNI LIMITED
WHS FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed 
To LISBUNNY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
KEYSTONE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS UN LIMITED 
Changed To KEYSTONE AGRI LIMITED
PRIME VALUE PURCHASING COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To LAKE STRAND HOSPITALITY LIMITED
PDEL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To PDEL 
INSULATIONS & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WEST COAST MARINE ENGINEERING LIMITED 
Changed To ARRANMORE FERRY LIMITED
TRACEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
ADVANCED SOLUTIONS IN AFFORDABLE 
PROPERTIES LIMITED
UTC ARG LIMITED Changed To UTC GLOBAL 
SHIPPING LIMITED
GDC DIGITAL CINEMA TECHNOLOGY (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To ESPEDEO HOLDINGS LIMITED
DGTEK IOT LIMITED Changed To FORVALDI LIMITED
AMARENCO MENA LIMITED Changed To AMARENCO
ASSETCO MENA LIMITED
DRIVER LEASING BODENSEE LIMITED Changed To 
DRIVER LEASING BLESSINGTON LIMITED
JIN'S INDUSTRIAL LIMITED Changed To EIRBEAR 
INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TOP 6 MEDIA MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To 
THLMC HOLDINGS  LIMITED
CEB INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To CB 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
UWC IRELAND NATIONAL COMMITTEE COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To UNITED 
WORLD COLLEGES IRELAND NATIONAL 
COMMITTEE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
CHELTENHAM II SECURITIES 2020 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To FONTWELL II 
SECURITIES 2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
HOLLYTREE COTTAGE B&B LIMITED Changed To 

IPF ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED
ICE SPECIALITIES LIMITED Changed To PURE IRISH 
ICE LIMITED
EVERNEST MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To EVERNEST 
OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
WYVERLEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
HANARA LIMITED
LIGHTGAZE LIMITED Changed To BUNANSTUA 
LIMITED
PENNEFORDOR LIMITED Changed To SHANKILL 
ESTATES LIMITED
HARPSVILLE LIMITED Changed To SYNOVIA DIGITAL 
LIMITED
DONEGAL TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
SOLAS UV TEORANTA
BALLGAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
BALLYGAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHERRYSPELL LIMITED Changed To TONI & GUY 
(DAWSON STREET) LIMITED
GLSTC LIMITED Changed To CORA CARE GROUP 
LIMITED
TOLSONT LIMITED Changed To LEAH MUSIC 
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
ZALBAY LIMITED Changed To ILIV INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED


