



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2020/F/25** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

**BETWEEN** 

12-AUG-2020 AND 18-AUG-2020

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 12-AUG-2020 AND 18-AUG-2020

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
162735	ABOYNE EXPORTS UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To ABP UK EXPORTS UNLIMITED COMPANY	14/08/2020		IPF ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	
228073	AIDS WEST COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To SEXUAL HEALTH WEST COMPANY	12/08/2020	665464	ICE SPECIALITIES LIMITED Changed To <b>PURE IRISH</b> ICE LIMITED	17/08/2020
313959	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE DON KEATING WHOLESALE LIMITED Changed To	13/08/2020	665779	EVERNEST MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To <b>EVERNEST</b>	17/08/2020
379365	DON KEATING GROUP LIMITED  AGA PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Change			OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	
	To MILLMOUNT M & E LIMITED		669596	WYVERLEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	18/08/2020
383044	ODB CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To AOD CATERING LIMITED	13/08/2020	669928	HANARA LIMITED LIGHTGAZE LIMITED Changed To BUNANSTUA	17/08/2020
389342	BEYOND ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed TO BEYOND RIGHTS LIMITED	18/08/2020	670537	PENNEFORDOR LIMITED Changed To SHANKILL	18/08/2020
423441	NET ASSIST LIMITED Changed To MAYBURY MARKETING LIMITED	17/08/2020	670559	ESTATES LIMITED HARPSVILLE LIMITED Changed To SYNOVIA DIGITA	<b>1</b> 18/08/2020
425781	THE COUNTY BRAND CO LIMITED Changed TO HANNON FINE FOODS LIMITED	13/08/2020	671453	<b>LIMITED</b> DONEGAL TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To	17/08/2020
496834	BREATHE BOARDWEAR LIMITED Changed To PARKVIEW PROJECTS LIMITED	12/08/2020	672359	SOLAS UV TEORANTA BALLGAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	12/08/2020
514417	REAL WORLD RETAIL LIMITED Changed To RWA PHARMACY LIMITED	13/08/2020	672605	BALLYGAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED CHERRYSPELL LIMITED Changed To TONI & GUY	18/08/2020
515352	BV PROPERTY HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To <b>FLEMING PROPERTY HOLDINGS</b>	17/08/2020	673576	(DAWSON STREET) LIMITED GLSTC LIMITED Changed To CORA CARE GROUP	18/08/2020
517699	UNLIMITED COMPANY ARDGEN SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To	14/08/2020	674017	LIMITED TOLSONT LIMITED Changed To LEAH MUSIC	12/08/2020
530572	CELLNUTRITION HEALTH LIMITED FARMITCH LIMITED Changed To SHANKS TANKS	18/08/2020	675022	PRODUCTIONS LIMITED ZALBAY LIMITED Changed To ILIV INVESTMENTS	18/08/2020
534823	7BEYOND MEDIA RIGHTS LIMITED Changed To	17/08/2020		LIMITED	
542377	BEYOND MEDIA RIGHTS LIMITED  ACCUCOLOUR LIMITED Changed To ENVIROPET	12/08/2020			
542536	ATEX VERIFICATION SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	14/08/2020			
560280	ATEX & VERIFICATION SERVICES LIMITED  KEYSTONE BUSINESS ADVISORS UN LIMITED  Changed To KEYSTONE LINIUMITED	12/08/2020			
564637	Changed To <b>KEYSTONE UNI LIMITED</b> WHS FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed	13/08/2020			
572736	TO LISBUNNY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED  KEYSTONE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS UN LIMITED	12/08/2020			
579078	Changed To <b>KEYSTONE AGRI LIMITED</b> PRIME VALUE PURCHASING COMPANY LIMITED	18/08/2020			
585879	Changed To <b>LAKE STRAND HOSPITALITY LIMITED</b> PDEL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To <b>PDEL</b>	13/08/2020			
586743	INSULATIONS & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED WEST COAST MARINE ENGINEERING LIMITED	17/08/2020			
611043	Changed To <b>ARRANMORE FERRY LIMITED</b> TRACEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To	17/08/2020			
	ADVANCED SOLUTIONS IN AFFORDABLE PROPERTIES LIMITED	47/00/			
620365	UTC ARG LIMITED Changed To UTC GLOBAL SHIPPING LIMITED	17/08/2020			
623876	GDC DIGITAL CINEMA TECHNOLOGY (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To <b>ESPEDEO HOLDINGS LIMITEI</b>				
642968 645771	DGTEK IOT LIMITED Changed To <b>FORVALDI LIMITEI</b> AMARENCO MENA LIMITED Changed To <b>AMARENC</b>				
646547	ASSETCO MENA LIMITED DRIVER LEASING BODENSEE LIMITED Changed To	14/08/2020			
647877	DRIVER LEASING BLESSINGTON LIMITED  JIN'S INDUSTRIAL LIMITED Changed To EIRBEAR	17/08/2020			
650305	INDUSTRIAL LIMITED TOP 6 MEDIA MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To				
651981	THLMC HOLDINGS LIMITED CEB INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To CB	13/08/2020			
661227	INVESTMENTS LIMITED  UWC IRELAND NATIONAL COMMITTEE COMPANY				
	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To UNITED WORLD COLLEGES IRELAND NATIONAL	5, _ 5, _ 5			
661648	COMMITTEE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE				
001048	CHELTENHAM II SECURITIES 2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To FONTWELL II	13/08/2020			
661975	SECURITIES 2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPA HOLLYTREE COTTAGE B&B LIMITED Changed To	18/08/2020			